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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
LILLY ELI & CO [ LLY ] (Check all applicable)
LILLY ENDOWMENT INC Director X 10% Owner
I ] Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year,
(Last) (First) (Middle) ( ylvean below) below)

2801 NORTH MERIDIAN STREET

(Street)
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46208-0068
(City) (State) (Zip)

09/13/2006

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;t;gg(g
31-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 800 D | $55.17 | 141,719,304 D
32-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,000 D | $55.16 | 141,717,304 D
33-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 4,100 D | $55.15 | 141,713,204 D
34-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 3,400 D | $55.14 | 141,709,804 D
35-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 1,900 D | $55.13 | 141,707,904 D
36-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 1,900 D | $55.11 | 141,706,004 D
37-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,800 D $55.1 141,703,204 D
38-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,000 D | $55.09 | 141,701,204 D
39-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 3,100 D | $55.08 | 141,698,104 D
40-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,600 D | $55.06 | 141,695,504 D
41-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 800 D | $55.05 | 141,694,704 D
42-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 700 D | $55.04 | 141,694,004 D
43-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,800 D | $55.03 | 141,691,204 D
44-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 3,400 D | $55.02 | 141,687,804 D
45-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 1,200 D | $55.01 | 141,686,604 D
46-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 3,700 D $55 141,682,904 D
47-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 4,000 D | $54.99 | 141,678,904 D
48-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,400 D | $54.98 | 141,676,504 D
49-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,800 D | $54.97 | 141,673,704 D
50-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,000 D | $54.96 | 141,671,704 D
51-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,000 D | $54.95| 141,669,704 D
52-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 2,100 D | $54.94 | 141,667,604 D
53-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 800 D | $54.93 | 141,666,804 D
54-Common Stock 09/13/2006 S 1,000 D | $54.92 | 141,665,804 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000316011
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000059478

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
B pirati "
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:Mk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
at at ater a pirat £ t at at B direet
Beplaitgtion of RespieaseBdonth/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
P j?hed: i 3 : r I : ) : it Eﬂp&p . : ollowing (1) (Instr. 4)
This is the sec W0 Forms 4 filed by the Reporting Person on same date, Septembﬁ)slgb%gg& representing transactions #31“@273% ¥ 53 t?tal tr ansamonseported
of (D) . i Transaction(s) |
(Inst, 3, 4 by:/s/Diane M. St@nson,. (Ingee m
and 5) Treasurer on behalf of Lilly, 09/14/2006

Endowment, Inc.
= Signatu ggf‘R'éVHo ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned directly for indirectly. Number
* i i i Date Expiration of

If the form s filed by mofe than one reportijg person, see Inst u&ggg @)(v) @A) (D)Q E)éercisable Date I“'e Shares
1 I 1 1 ns ad ]

K% constitute-Federal-Criminal Violatigns: U.S.C-1001-and C-1 \a)

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



